www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 7-Feb-2007
Expansion Slot
 SD/MMC One user accessible SD slot (Supports SD memory only)
 CF/PCMCIA One user accessible CF Type II (default) or PCMCIA slot
Audio
 Speaker One built-in speaker

Dimensions Unit: mm
MARS-1030
Ordering Information (Basic Model)
 MARS-1030N121A000E 3.5" TFT LCD with PXA255 400 MHz, 64 MB ROM and
128 MB SDRAM, English WinCE 4.2 pre-installed.
16 numeric keys, US power cord, standard battery
 MARS-1030F121A000E 3.5" TFT LCD with PXA255 400 MHz, 64 MB ROM and
128 MB SDRAM, English WinCE 4.2 OS pre-installed.
full 44 keys, US power cord, standard battery
 MARS-1030N321A000E 3.5" TFT LCD with PXA255 400 MHz, 64 MB ROM and
128 MB SDRAM, English WinCE 4.2 OS pre-installed.
16 numeric keys, EU power cord, standard battery
 MARS-1030F321A000E 3.5" TFT LCD with PXA255 400 MHz, 64 MB ROM and
128 MB SDRAM, English WinCE 4.2 OS pre-installed.
full 44 keys, EU power cord, standard battery
Optional modules
 WLAN 802.11b module None or built-in with internal antenna
 Bluetooth v1.1 class 2  None or built-in with internal antenna
 module
 GSM/GPRS module Tri-band GSM/GPRS module (CF or PCMCIA slot will
be replaced if GSM/GPRS module is installed.)
 Barcode engine None, 1-D scanner or 2-D scanner
Accessories
 MARS-1030A-SDE MARS-1030 Single dock
 MARS-1030A-PISE MARS-1030 Pistol
 MARS-1030A-SBATE MARS-1030 Standard capacity battery pack (3.7 V,
3000 mAh)
 MARS-1030A-HBATE MARS-1030 High capacity battery pack (3.7V,
4000 mAh)
 MARS-1030A-HBATCE MARS-1030 high capacity battery cover
 MARS-1030A-4SCE MARS-1030 4 Slot battery charger
 MARS-1030A-HSTE MARS-1030 Holster
 MARS-1030A-CCAE MARS-1030 Car charging adapter
 MARS-1030A-SERCE MARS-1030 RS-232 Serial cable for terminal
 MARS-1030A-USBHCE MARS-1030 USB Host cable for terminal
 MARS-1030A-RFIDCE MARS-1030 PCMCIA card cover
Packing List
 MARS-1030 Terminal
 Stylus
 USB Client Cable for Terminal